
9th Lit/9th Lit Honors

10th Lit/10th Lit Honors

American Lit/AP Lang (R)

Adv. Comp/AP Lit (R)

Algebra I/Accel.

Geometry/Accel.

Algebra II/Accel. (R)

4th Math (R)

English

BRONCO

Science

CTAE, Fine Arts, World Language

Health and Personal Fitness

Electives
4 Required

Math

Physical Science/Physics (R)

Biology/Honors

Enviro./Chemistry (R)/Earth

4th Science

Social Studies

World History/AP (R)

US History/AP (R)

Government (0.5)/AP (R) and
Economics (0.5)/AP (R)

Health (0.5) and
Personal Fitness (0.5)
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3.

1.

2.

3.

4.

5. 

6.

7.

8.

This graduation credit check reflects the MINIMUM requirements for
graduation:  23 credits.

Students are responsible for ensuring remaining
required courses and any failed courses are on their

schedule for the next school year.
 

All course requirements must be met in order to
participate in graduation.

 
If applying to college, check with the college to make

sure you meet admission requirements.
 

For the HOPE scholarship, students must meet the
academic rigor requirements and the HOPE GPA

minimum.  For more information on rigor, please visit
the GA Futures website.

Student Name:

HOPE Rigor Courses

Has Met Will Meet Still Needs

(R) = Hope Rigor Course
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Student Signature: Date:


